EOS 2025

Personal Schedule

Amr Elkamshoushy

Date As Starts Ends in (min.)

Wed, 7/5 Speaker 12:30 12:38 8

Hall
Hall 3 (Montazah 4)

035007  Childhood Nystagmus: A Solid Background for Shaking Eyes

Oscillopsia

Thu, 8/5 Speaker 9:08 9:16 8

117002  Advanced Strabismus Surgery: My Preferred Technique

Helveston triad

Thu, 8/5 Moderator 11:00 11:55 55

Hall 6 (Mamouniah)

Hall B (Al Hambra)

124301  Pediatric Symposium: What Would you if you were in My Shoes

Part 2: Reoperations

Thu, 8/5 Moderator 16:45 18:15 90
191301  Control of Myopia Progression

Thu, 8/5 Speaker 17:05 17:15 10
191003  Control of Myopia Progression

Defocus spectacles

Hall 1 (Montazah 1,2)

Hall 1 (Montazah 1,2)

Amr Elkamshoushy

il

EWERTE

Session

35
117
124
191

191

76



