EOS 2025



Personal Schedule

Amr Elkamshoushy

Speaker	12:30	12:38	8	Hall 3 (Montazah 4)	35
Childhood Nystagmus: A	Solid Backgro	ound for S	haking E	yes	
Oscillopsia					
Speaker	9:08	9:16	8	Hall 6 (Mamouniah)	117
Advanced Strabismus Su	rgery: My Pre	ferred Te	chnique		
Helveston triad					
Moderator	11:00	11:55	55	Hall B (Al Hambra)	124
Pediatric Symposium: W Part 2: Reoperations	hat Would yo	u if you w	ere in M	ly Shoes	
Moderator	16:45	18:15	90	Hall 1 (Montazah 1,2)	191
Control of Myopia Progre	ession				
Speaker	17:05	17:15	10	Hall 1 (Montazah 1,2)	191
Control of Myopia Progre	ession				
Defocus spectacles					
	Oscillopsia Speaker Advanced Strabismus Su Helveston triad Moderator Pediatric Symposium: W Part 2: Reoperations Moderator Control of Myopia Progre Speaker Control of Myopia Progre	Oscillopsia Speaker 9:08 Advanced Strabismus Surgery: My Pre Helveston triad Moderator 11:00 Pediatric Symposium: What Would yo Part 2: Reoperations Moderator 16:45 Control of Myopia Progression Speaker 17:05 Control of Myopia Progression	Oscillopsia Speaker 9:08 9:16 Advanced Strabismus Surgery: My Preferred Ted Helveston triad Moderator 11:00 11:55 Pediatric Symposium: What Would you if you w Part 2: Reoperations Moderator 16:45 18:15 Control of Myopia Progression Speaker 17:05 17:15 Control of Myopia Progression	Oscillopsia Speaker 9:08 9:16 8 Advanced Strabismus Surgery: My Preferred Technique Helveston triad Moderator 11:00 11:55 55 Pediatric Symposium: What Would you if you were in Mean Part 2: Reoperations Moderator 16:45 18:15 90 Control of Myopia Progression Speaker 17:05 17:15 10 Control of Myopia Progression	Speaker 9:08 9:16 8 Hall 6 (Mamouniah) Advanced Strabismus Surgery: My Preferred Technique Helveston triad Moderator 11:00 11:55 55 Hall B (Al Hambra) Pediatric Symposium: What Would you if you were in My Shoes Part 2: Reoperations Moderator 16:45 18:15 90 Hall 1 (Montazah 1,2) Control of Myopia Progression Speaker 17:05 17:15 10 Hall 1 (Montazah 1,2) Control of Myopia Progression